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78 AGRABAD C/A,(14TH FLOOR)

CHITTAGONG.

      84,306.5  304.45

2019/2020

      84,306.5  304.45

GRAND TOTAL :

NAME OF GARDENS

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
JAGADISHPUR
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
PARKUL
GHAZIPORE
JAGADISHPUR
KARNAFULI
KODALA
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
SREEBARI

SUB TOTAL :

      2,194.0

      1,097.0

      3,291.0
      1,372.0
     49,913.5
      9,984.0
        548.5

     15,906.5

 255.00

 265.00

 261.17
 247.80
 324.62
 290.67
 235.00
 275.59

 QTY.(KGS)   AV.PRICE       QTY.(KGS)    AV.PRICE

SEASON :
      2,194.0

      1,097.0

      3,291.0
      1,372.0
     49,913.5
      9,984.0
        548.5

     15,906.5

      84,306.5

      84,306.5

 255.00

 265.00

 261.17
 247.80
 324.62
 290.67
 235.00
 275.59

 304.45

 304.45

UPTO DATE SALE


